
PAIS&FILHOS/FORTES&FRACOS 2024               CHAVE CAT. A 

 
 

     

 GUSTAVO / ISADORA CALEFFI    

     

     

     

     
     

     
 ANA CAROLINA / SOPHIE OCHMAN    

     

     
     

     

 MARCUS / MARIA F DALCUL    

     
     

     
     

     

     
 JULIANA / LAURA PREDEBON    

     

     
     

     

 RAFAEL / MARIA CLARA MUSSNICH    

     

     

     

     
     

     
 RODRIGO /ARTHUR PREDEBON    

     

     
     

     

 ALEXANDRE / ANTÔNIO FRIZZO    

     
     

     
     

     

     
 MARCELO / THOMAZ MACIEL    

     

     



PAIS&FILHOS/FORTES&FRACOS 2024               CHAVE CAT. B 

 
      

1  CHRISTIAN/ARTHUR PRICE    

      

      

 ANA/GUILHERME OCHMAN     

 MARCO/VALENTINE MOREIRA     

      

  EDUARDO/LUCAS MACHADO    

      

      

  LEONARDO/EDUARDO VIEIRA    

      

      

  VERÔNICA/RICARDO FREITAS    

      

      

 ANA/MARIANA CHIODELLI ANA VALÉRIA/MANUELLA SÁ    

 ANA VALÉRIA/MANUELLA SÁ W.O    

      

  BIBIANA/FRANCISCO MUSSNICH    

      

      

  ROBINSON/SOPHIA CASAGRANDE    

04      

      

03  EDUARDO/LUCAS BARTHOLOMAY    

      

      

  ALEXANDRE/FERNANDO FRIZZO    

      

      

  MARIANA/BENTO GRAEFF    

      

      

  ELIAS/JOANA BORGES    

      

      

  ALESSANDRO/RAFAEL BECKER    

      

      

  ROBERTA/LUIZ GERMANO    

      

      

 DANIEL/BETINA BENDER     

 MARCELO/MARINA CARVALHO     

      

  SERGIO/EUGÊNIO PRETTO    

2      

      



PAIS&FILHOS/FORTES&FRACOS 2024               CHAVE CAT. C 

 
 

      

1  CRISTIANO/MATHEUS TESTA    

      

      

 GABRIELA/MARIA C JUSTO GABRIELA/MARIA C JUSTO    

 FERNANDA/FERNANDA CONTURSI W.O    

      

  ALEXANDRE/RAFAEL FONG    

      

      

  EDUARDO/FREDERICO UEBEL    

      

      

  CARLOS SANTOS/SOPHIA CHANG    

      

      

  TIAGO/ALICE CRESTANA    

      

      

 PAULA/BENTO KRIEGER     

 MARCELO/PIETRO NÁCUL     

      

  FERNANDO/BIBIANA PETERSEN    

04      

      

03  DIEGO/PIETRO DIAS    

      

      

  PEDRO/INACIO CARVALHO    

      

      

  OSCAR/FABRICIO VELASCO    

      

      

  EDUARDO/HELENA MACHADO    

      

      

  MARCELO/DIEGO CARVALHO    

      

      

 FELIPE/ARTHUR PIANTA     

 MAURO/PEDRO BARCELLOS     

      

 ISABEL/FRANCISCO DURLI     

 SILVIA SOARES/MARCO KALIL     

      

  GUSTAVO/GABRIELA VELASCO    

2      

      



PAIS&FILHOS/FORTES&FRACOS 2024           GRUPOS FORTES&FRACOS 

 
GRUPO ÚNICO 

 
ARTHUR PREDEBON / MARINA WOODHEAD 

RAFAEL BECKER / BRUNO MONTEIRO 
ARTHUR BECK / JULIA DIAS 

THOMAZ MACIEL / TIAGO TELLECHEA 
 
 

JOGOS 
 
 

 
 A.PREDEBON/M.WOODHEAD   X   R.BECKER/ B.MONTEIRO 
 A.BECK/J.DIAS      X   T.MACIEL / T.TELLECHEA 
 A.PREDEBON/M.WOODHEAD   X   A.BECK/J.DIAS 
 R.BECKER / B.MONTEIRO    X   T.MACIEL / T.TELLECHEA 
 A.PREDEBON/M.WOODHEAD   X   T.MACIEL / T.TELLECHEA 
 R.BECKER / B.MONTEIRO    X   A.BECK/J.DIAS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DUPLA CAMPEÃ  
  

 DUPLA VICE-CAMPEÃ 



PAIS&FILHOS 2024                                               GRUPOS CAT. D  
 
 

PROGRAMAÇÃO 

 
14 de dezembro, SÁBADO, MANHÃ: 

 
 

08h30 – Categoria D - QUADRAS 3 e 4 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GRUPO UNICO 

 

Antonio Machado / Eduardo Machado 

Bruno Monteiro / Antônia Monteiro 

Carlos Barcellos / Martina Barcellos 

Eduardo Reck Farias / Artur Magalhães Farias 

Fernando / Martin Petersen 

Joao Pedro Campani Silveiro / Roberto Santos Silveiro 

Julia Lobato Price / Christian Price 

Juliana Souza / Marina de Souza Crestana 

Leonardo Sperry / Gabriel Paixão Sperry 

Luiza Martins / Sirleu Protti Junior 

Marcela Becker / Alessandro Becker 

Marcelo Dias Marrone / Isabella Hartmann Marrone 

Mariana Pimentel / Luigi Celini 

Mauro Savino / Frederico Savino 

Pedro Caleffi / Felipe Caleffi 

Ricardo Botton / Amanda Streck Botton 

Rodrigo Tellechea / Eduardo Tellechea 

  



PAIS&FILHOS 2024                                                GRUPOS CAT. E  
 
 

PROGRAMAÇÃO 

 
14 de dezembro, SÁBADO, MANHÃ: 

 
 

10h – Categoria E - QUADRA 4 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

GRUPO UNICO 

 

 Ana Teresa Caleffi / Roberta Araujo 

Antonio Silveiro / Raquel Campani 

Carlos Hoff / Cecília Hoff 

Cristiano Testa / Pedro Testa 

Daniel Bender / Bruna Bender 

Eduardo Bitello / Alice Bitello 

Leonardo Sperry / Luisa Sperry 

Lucas Caleffi / Felipe Caleffi 

Mariana Pimentel / Lara Celini 

Elias / Manuela Borges 

Marcelo / Enzo Nácul 

 

  


